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SINGLE MODE DUPLEX LSZH FIBRE CABLE
09/125 OS2

PART NUMBER: YYYY-XX-OS2 / YYYY-XX-OS2-2

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Single mode OS2 cables are designed to support very high transfer speed and have universal loose tube construction.
The SERVEREDGE cables are compliant to fibre type B1.3 in IEC 60793-2-50 & G652.d capable of supporting up to 10gigabit
applications over very long distances.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single Mode OS2 fibre optic cable.
Available in various lengths starting from 0.5m to 30m length.
Compliant to fibre type B1.3 in IEC 60793-2-50 & G652.d.
Low Smoke Zero Halogen Jacket for minimal toxic emissions in case of fire
100% optically tested and provided with test reports.

2 Year Warranty.

GUARANTEE/WARRANTY

Serveredge products are manufactured at the highest standards using highest quality materials at an affordable price. This Serveredge product comes with a 2
year warranty standalone or a 25 years warranty as part of a certified structured cabling project. Subject to Serveredge Terms and Conditions*




& SERVER=DG: SPECIFICATION SHEET

Cable type 0Ss2

Wavelength 9/125 pm
Insertion Loss <0.3 dB per 300 m @ 1550 nm or 1300 nm
Fiber Glass

Number of Fibers 2

Fibre mode Single Mode OS2
Polish type UPC to UPC
Fibre glass G652.d compliant
Jacket LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 3.0mm or 2.0mm
Part No. Packaging

YYYY-XX-OS2 PE Bag

YYYY-XX-0S2-2 PE Bag

*YYYY = CONNECTOR TYPE | XX = LENGTH

LCLC = LC-LC 05 =0.5m 2mm Variant
LCSC = LC-SC 01=1m

LCST = LC-ST 1.5 =15m

SCSC = SC-SC 02 =2m

SCST = SC-ST 03 =3m

STST = ST-ST 05 =5m

SCASC = SCA-SC 10 = 10m

SCALC = SCA-LC 15 =156m

SCASCA = SCA-SCA 20 =20m

LCALCA = LCA-LCA 30 = 30m

50 = 50m




